
NE1/4 OF NE1/4.  

551-168, 551-170, 588-235, 626-4

RICKETSON J THOMAS TRUST DATED OCTOBER 24, 2007
358 NW MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

36-3S-16-02587-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

36316.00 1.00/

06/23/2021 MLU

10/18/2018 KR 42.40 226,737 0 0 226,737

STANDARD
1

777,538
59,455

226,737
1,063,730

256,001
807,729

HX HB 51,411
756,318

1,063,730
0

1,063,730
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HX Base Yr

1619 NW RICKETSON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0900 01 7,496 132.9855 159.58 1,196,212 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 EXCEPT SFR  100% - 0 Heated Area: 6854

APT 500 100 500 51,864

BAS 204 100 204 21,160

BAS 3,682 100 3,682 381,923

FBM 400 80 320 33,193

FGR 720 55 396 41,076

FOP 150 30 45 4,668

FOP 395 30 118 12,240

FOP 544 30 163 16,908

FUS 2,068 100 2,068 214,507

8,663 7,496 777,538

BAS= W10 FOP= W34 S16 E34 N16$ S16 W34 S3 FGR=  W24 S30 E24
N30$ S44 E2 FOP= S12 E40 N12 W10 S5 W17 N5 W13$ E13 S5 E17 N5
E12 N14 E37 N37 W37 N12$ PTR= N20 FUS= N47 W44 S47 E44$ S20$
PTR=E50 S50 FBM= E20 N20 W20 S20$ N50 W50$ PTR= E40 N30 APT=
E5 FOP= S10 E15 N10 W15$ E20 N20 W4 BAS=  N12 W17 S12 E17$
W21 S20$ W40 S30$.
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1 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,750

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 18,870

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 74.90 74.90 100 1989 1989 3 40 15,340

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 18 296.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 1993 1993 3 60 1,332

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 3,375

7 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 10.00 10.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 9,000

8 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 18 40 720.00 UT 3.00 3.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 1,620

9 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 18 216.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 1993 1993 3 60 972

10 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 20 600.00 UT 2.50 2.50 60 1993 1993 3 60 900
57,659

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 22.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,100.00 10,100.00 225,735

2 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 20.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 50.00 50.00 1,002
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11 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 2.50 2.50 60 1993 1993 3 60 1,296

12 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 500

1,796


